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BE50| 306,899 A 6,158 133,184| A 1,483| 303,399 A 6,124| 150,389 153,010 2.28 | 3,500 A 34
51 302,608 A 4,291 132,190 A 994] 298954 A 4,445] 148379 150,575 226 | 3,654 154
52 296,292| A 6,316 130,288 A 1,902| 292894 A 6,060 144945 147,949 225] 3398 A 256
53 290,750| A 5542| 128,469 A 1,819] 287202 A 5692| 141,700 145502 224 3,548 150
54 287,562| A 3,188 128,105 A 364| 283940 A 3,262 140592 143,348 222 | 3,622 74
55 282,850 A 4,712| 126,262 A 1,843] 279,094 A 4,846] 138,012 141,082 221 | 3,756 134
56 278,315 A 4535 124,770 A 1,492| 274417 A 4,677] 135782 138,635 220 | 3,898 142
57 276,311 A 2,004] 124632 A 138] 272,135 A 2,282] 134569 137,566 218 | 4,176 278
58 275,714 A 597 125,938 1,306] 271,201 A 934 134,557| 136,644 215 4,513 337
59 273,872 A 1,842 125628 A 310 268823 A 2,378] 133447 135376 214 | 5,049 536
60 273,769 A 103 126,231 603| 268,042 A 781| 133,139 134,903 212 | 5727 678
61 273,956 187 126,983 752 267,354 A 688 132,663] 134,691 211 | 6,602 875
62 273,294 A 662 127,444 461| 265177 A 2,177] 131,854 133,323 208 | 8117 1,515
63 271,864 A 1430 127,052 A 392| 261,778 A 3,399] 130376 131,402 2.06 | 10,086 1,969
64 270,965 A 899 124,829] A 2223 256,311 A 5467 127,553] 128,758 2.05| 14,654 4,568
2 266,126 A 4,839 123575 A 1,254| 251,969 A 4,342 125238 126,731 204 | 141571 A 497
3 263,342 A 2,784] 123,727 152| 249,430 A 2,539| 123,962 125,468 20213912 A 245
4 261,354| A 1,988| 123,134 A 593| 245923 A 3507| 121,987 123,936 2.00 | 15,431 1,519
5 259,253| A 2,101 122,965 A 169] 242953 A 2,970] 120,628 122,325 1.98 | 16,300 869
6 254,564| A 4,689 121941 A 1,024] 239,178 A 3,775 118,795 120,383 1.96 | 15386] A 914
7 251,353 A 3,211 121,304 A 637| 236,009 A 3,169 117,244 118,765 1.95] 15,344 A 42
8 249,043| A 2,310 121875 571| 234,465 A 1544] 116,639 117,826 1921 14578 A 766
9 246,505| A 2,538] 122,452 577| 232,763 A 1,702 115909| 116,854 190 | 13,742 A 836
10 247,216 711 124,151 1,699| 233,865 1,102] 116,701 117,164 1.88 | 13,351 A 391
11 247,339 123 125,533 1,382| 233,887 22| 116,940 116,947 1.86 | 13,452 101
12 248,483 1,144] 127,287 1,754] 234,638 751 117,294 117,344 1.84 ] 13,845 393
13 250,743 2,260 129,585 2,298 235,962 1,324 118,406 117,556 1.82 ]| 14,781 936
14 252,177 1,434] 131,290 1,705| 236,357 395| 118,665 117,692 1.80 | 15,820 1,039
15 253,461 1,284] 132,861 1,571 237,097 740| 119,080 118,017 1.78 | 16,364 544
16 252,874 A 587 133,393 532| 236,041| A 1,056| 118,682 117,359 1.77 1 16,833 469
17 250,967 A 1,907| 133,806 413| 235357| A 684 118,187 117,170 1.76 | 15,610| A 1,223
18 251,963 996 135,639 1,833] 236,657 1,300 119,027| 117,630 1741 15,306] A 304
19 255,444 3,481 138,799 3,160 240,275 3,618 120,849| 119,426 1731 15,169 A 137
20 258,470 3,026 141,300 2,501 242,557 2,282 121,959| 120,598 1.72 1 15,913 744
21 260,625 2,155| 142,704 1,404] 243,462 905| 122,699 120,763 1.71 117,163 1,250
22 263,212 2,587 144,007 1,303| 244,637 1,175] 123,456 121,181 1.70 | 18,575 1,412
23 265,897 2,685 145,232 1,225| 246,029 1,392 124171 121,858 1.69 | 19,868 1,293
24 267,623 1,726] 146,626 1,394] 248,299 2,270 125,122] 123177 1.69 | 19,324 A 544
KR RORD BB R AR BRI BRI ). AL F A LRI G A BRI OB 555
£oT. TH2FLBORRHLEUTOLSICEENLET,
EREXERE
sAn | ®AD | BEA | BAA g PN pEA
g E2E O : % 29 = | AR |
AYB(A) (LA R | AQ A | OO N B RSNF 0N
25 268959 1,336] 161197 14,571 249894 1,595| 135133 133826 1.67 19065 A 259




